

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10050/2008

BOARD OF TRUSTEES PORT OF KOLKATA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATWAR PARIKH INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Susmita Lal, Adv.

Ms. Sonia K., Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Mohd. Mannan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioner has to disclose the outcome of Dasti service before  
18-2-2009.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List the matter on 25-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar